
From: Erica Brown <Erica.Brown@scdhhs.gov>
To: Nirav Shahnshah@socialfinanceus.org

Tamar Bauertamar.bauer@nursefamilypartnership.org
CC: Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov

Supra, Johnsupra@scdhhs.gov
Vicki JohnsonJOHNVIC@scdhhs.gov
Bmcattorney@aol.comBmcattorney@aol.com
Thomas JenkinsTom.Jenkins@nursefamilypartnership.org
Nancy Botillernancy.botiller@nursefamilypartnership.org
Marie Jamesmarie.james@nursefamilypartnership.org
Bill Thorlandbill.thorland@nursefamilypartnership.org
donna.spigner@nursefamilypartnership.orgdonna.spigner@nursefamilypartnership.org
Lara Metcalflmetcalf@socialfinanceus.org
Caitlin Flemingcfleming@socialfinanceus.org
Gary Pelissiergpelissier@socialfinanceus.org
elizabeth.jasper@nursefamilypartnership.orgelizabeth.jasper@nursefamilypartnership.org
sandy.dunlap@nursefamilypartnership.orgsandy.dunlap@nursefamilypartnership.org
Paul Tosettipaul.tosetti@nursefamilypartnership.org
Karen KalaijianKaren.Kalaijian@nursefamilypartnership.org
Chris Bishopchris.bishop@nursefamilypartnership.org
Liebman, Jeffreyjeffrey_liebman@harvard.edu

Date: 4/28/2014 10:47:18 AM
Subject: Materials for SC PFS All-Team Call

Attachments: SC NFP SF Pay for Success Work Plan_v22.pdf
SC PFS Full Team Call Agenda 2014_04_28_FINAL.pdf

Good Morning,
Attached please find materials for this afternoon’s (1:00pm ET) SC PFS All-team call.  I look forward to speaking with 
everyone soon!
Best,
Erica
 
Call-in: (712) 432-1212 / Passcode: 583-331-927#

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the 
employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. 
 

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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